
 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 7/1/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Heathcock, Colin 2005 Central California 7,928.000 840 284 2208 1668 1656 1272

2 # Morrill, William 2006 Metro NYC 5,701.000 925 762 1236 1212 786 780

3  Heathcock, Antonio 2002 Central California 5,062.500 908.65 825.35 1656 700 692 280.5

4  Homer, Daryl D 1990 Metropolitan NYC 4,172.000 908.65 825.35 1236 644 279 279

5  Saron, Mitchell S 2000 New Jersey 3,316.775 986.24 550.535 1224 282 274 0

6  Lukashenko, Darii 2005 New Jersey 3,101.273 1072 677.2725 676 676 0 0

7 # Ji, Cody Walter 2006 Georgia 2,835.148 1069 313.1475 1200 253 0 0

8 # Choi, Silas 2007 North TX 2,609.340 647.5 369.84 668 652 272 0

9  Benavram, Lev 2003 Capitol 2,405.800 983.48 893.32 265 264 0 0

10 # Gonzalez, Emilio 2008 Metro NYC 1,757.250 971 786.25 0 0 0 0

11  Dershwitz, Eli R 1995 New England 1,711.200 911.2 800 0 0 0 0

12  Lilov, Neil 2004 New Jersey 1,523.860 786.25 737.61 0 0 0 0

13  Skeete, Kamar Andreas 2001 Georgia 1,482.620 748.3 734.32 0 0 0 0

14  Escueta, Tony 2002 New England 1,427.673 750.4 677.2725 0 0 0 0

15  Williams, Grant W 1996 New Jersey 1,406.880 851 555.88 0 0 0 0

16 # Wang, Nicolas 2007 Colorado 1,318.360 557.44 504.92 256 0 0 0

17  Callahan, Jaden 2004 San Diego 1,248.160 680 568.16 0 0 0 0

18  Thompson, Khalil A 1997 Metropolitan NYC 1,227.563 667.5625 560 0 0 0 0

19  Denner, Maximilian 2005 Connecticut 1,217.065 911.2 305.865 0 0 0 0

20  Hong, Rubin 2003 North TX 1,205.540 633.625 571.915 0 0 0 0

21 # Miclaus, Justin 2007 New Jersey 1,081.200 566.57 514.63 0 0 0 0

22 # Lim, William 2007 Orange Coast 1,042.875 548 494.875 0 0 0 0

23  Te Velde, Noah C 2001 New England 1,042.250 552 490.25 0 0 0 0

24  Yen, Darren 2001 New Jersey 1,022.540 745.04 277.5 0 0 0 0

25  Rightler, Samuel 2005 Columbus OH 1,022.445 736 286.445 0 0 0 0

26 # Holz, Daniel 2008 Mt. Valley 1,001.710 638.25 363.46 0 0 0 0

27 # Kang, Evan 2009 New England 946.500 534.5 412 0 0 0 0

28 # Kim, Shaun 2007 Connecticut 931.200 556 375.2 0 0 0 0

29  Desrosiers, Olivier 2004 CAN 919.875 642.875 0 277 0 0 0

30  Pan, Jerry 2004 CAN 897.000 481 416 0 0 0 0

31 # Wang, Robert 2007 Connecticut 870.470 546.72 323.75 0 0 0 0

32  Witek, Bernard 1999 North TX 849.720 539.845 309.875 0 0 0 0

33 # Kim, Ethan 2009 West-Rock 804.119 732.265 71.854 0 0 0 0

34 # Ye, Eric 2008 Georgia 800.855 485.5 315.355 0 0 0 0

35 # Huang, Ethan 2006 New Jersey 729.525 462.5 267.025 0 0 0 0

36  Walker, Dalton 1999 New Jersey 721.625 485.625 236 0 0 0 0

37 # Anthony, Devyn 2009 New Jersey 718.010 408 310.01 0 0 0 0

38 # Atanassov, Vasil 2007 Oregon 711.830 374.15 337.68 0 0 0 0

39 # Nazlymov, Andrei 2006 Capitol 690.193 352.77 337.4225 0 0 0 0

40  Silberzweig, Jordan 2005 Metropolitan NYC 667.563 667.5625 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Qiu, Nathan 2007 San Diego 663.710 332.32 331.39 0 0 0 0

42 # Berrio, Carter 2006 Gold Coast 663.000 404 259 0 0 0 0

43 # Tse, Aiden J 2010 Northern CA 630.805 325.285 305.52 0 0 0 0

44 # Chan, Matthew 2006 New Jersey 610.261 509.775 100.486 0 0 0 0

45  Choi, Hyunseok 2004 New England 600.729 519.485 81.244 0 0 0 0

46 # Oh, Triton 2007 Metro NYC 599.835 326.96 272.875 0 0 0 0

47 # Chterental, Alex 2007 New England 562.800 562.8 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Lee, Aydan 2007 Capitol 545.190 545.19 0 0 0 0 0

49  Andreev, Ilia 1995 FIE 544.250 276 268.25 0 0 0 0

50  Burgunder, Quinten A 1995 Southern California 541.360 541.36 0 0 0 0 0

51 # Guffey, Christopher 2008 North TX 535.505 271.88 263.625 0 0 0 0

52 # Miyasaki-Castro, Masanobu 2007 Southern CA 529.010 301.01 228 0 0 0 0

53 # Lin, Daniel 2007 Central CA 524.129 428 96.129 0 0 0 0

54 # Cheong, Heonjun 2007 South TX 500.065 500.065 0 0 0 0 0

55  Noble, Colin 2005 New Jersey 495.210 495.21 0 0 0 0 0

56  Booth, Zaheer 1995 Metropolitan NYC 490.600 424 66.6 0 0 0 0

57  Mika, Casper 2002 New Jersey 490.355 490.355 0 0 0 0 0

58  Roberts, Sam 2002 Arizona 469.438 469.4375 0 0 0 0 0

59 # Shoman, Zachary 2007 New Jersey 427.025 348.4 78.625 0 0 0 0

60 # Ermakov, Semeon 2009 Colorado 420.910 336.735 84.175 0 0 0 0

61  Sieradzky, Dawson 1998 New Jersey 412.175 347.425 64.75 0 0 0 0

62 # Robinson, William 2006 CAN 403.832 314.5 89.332 0 0 0 0

63 # Yun, Jaesun 2006 Orange Coast 401.765 304.665 97.1 0 0 0 0

64 # Li, Howard 2011 Southern CA 395.882 321.6 74.2815 0 0 0 0

65 # Patel, Rayn 2009 Capitol 384.696 316.24 68.4555 0 0 0 0

66 # Pastore Liu, Vince 2009 San Diego 376.594 300.16 76.4335 0 0 0 0

67  Wood, Elden 2004 Metropolitan NYC 369.263 280 89.2625 0 0 0 0

68  Ghayalod, Ansh 2005 Metro NYC 368.805 368.805 0 0 0 0 0

69 # Ren, James 2007 North TX 367.615 281.59 86.025 0 0 0 0

70 # Chon, Taylor 2006 North TX 352.245 260 92.245 0 0 0 0
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
CURRENT AS OF 7/1/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

ROLLING 

TOTAL

Group IIGroup I

71 # Primus, Nazir 2008 Metro NYC 347.700 270 77.7 0 0 0 0

72  Linsky, Matthew 2005 Metro NYC 326.045 326.045 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Bera, Enzo 2008 Metro NYC 324.450 256 68.45 0 0 0 0

74  Kim, Shawn 2001 Orange Coast 320.430 320.43 0 0 0 0 0

75 # Shoman, Noah 2007 New Jersey 319.125 319.125 0 0 0 0 0

76 # Lin, Maxim 2009 New England 314.282 240 74.2815 0 0 0 0

77 # Babayev, Gabriel 2007 Connecticut 308.589 222 86.589 0 0 0 0

78  Morrill, Justin 2004 Metro NYC 299.320 299.32 0 0 0 0 0

79  McBride, Jackson R 2001 Arizona 298.313 298.3125 0 0 0 0 0

80 # Joo, Jeein 2009 Southern CA 293.975 293.975 0 0 0 0 0

81  Wong, Tzer 1994 MAS 291.300 291.3 0 0 0 0 0

82  Berman, Luca 2005 Metro NYC 286.750 286.75 0 0 0 0 0

83  Gélinas, Marc 1996 Canada 276.735 276.735 0 0 0 0 0

84T # Su, Landon 2008 Virginia 246.000 246 0 0 0 0 0

84T # Pinto, Marcus 2010 BRA 246.000 246 0 0 0 0 0

86 # Yao, Jintao 2006 CHN 232.000 232 0 0 0 0 0

87 # Yan, William 2008 Capitol 222.000 222 0 0 0 0 0

88 # Bae, Jason 2007 New England 192.927 102.624 90.303 0 0 0 0

89  Nofal, Zeyad 2004 EGY 178.919 92.5 86.419 0 0 0 0

90  Xu, William 2005 Central CA 167.771 95.158 72.6125 0 0 0 0

91 # Lee, Noah 2008 San Diego 163.749 88.361 75.3875 0 0 0 0

92 # Kwalwasser, Eric 2008 Connecticut 161.431 82.325 79.106 0 0 0 0

93 # Hjerpe, Wade 2006 Arizona 160.836 85.448 75.3875 0 0 0 0

94 # Holz, Lucas 2009 Mt. Valley 103.693 103.693 0 0 0 0 0

95 # Feng, Leo 2006 Virginia 101.555 101.555 0 0 0 0 0

96 # Zhao, Zhiyu (Yogi) 2008 Orange Coast 98.348 98.348 0 0 0 0 0

97  Barnett, Adam 2001 New Jersey 95.141 95.141 0 0 0 0 0

98 # Lee, Justin 2006 Capitol 93.216 93.216 0 0 0 0 0

99  Fernandez, Rodrigo 2005 Georgia 93.003 93.003 0 0 0 0 0

100T # Zeng, Noah 2007 New Jersey 90.865 90.865 0 0 0 0 0

100T # SHIRPAL, Oleksandr 2007 New England 90.865 90.865 0 0 0 0 0

102 # Woodward, Connor 2006 PUR 89.263 89.2625 0 0 0 0 0

103  Bauer, Hank 2003 Southern CA 88.727 88.727 0 0 0 0 0

104  Vinci, Flavio 2004 ITA 87.875 87.875 0 0 0 0 0

105  Yang, Ziyi 2005 Central California 87.658 87.658 0 0 0 0 0

106  Anglade Jr., Ronald (RJ) 2003 Georgia 86.950 86.95 0 0 0 0 0

107 # Zhao, Lucas 2009 New Jersey 85.520 85.52 0 0 0 0 0

108T  Hare, John 1998 Georgia 83.917 83.9165 0 0 0 0 0

108T # Vaid, Luke 2009 Georgia 83.917 83.9165 0 0 0 0 0

110  So, Hananiah 2005 Long Island 83.250 83.25 0 0 0 0 0

111 # Bonifield, Arthur 2007 Southern CA 82.535 82.535 0 0 0 0 0

112 # Kushkov, Daniel 2008 New England 82.313 82.313 0 0 0 0 0

113 # Kim, Kendrick 2009 North TX 81.564 81.564 0 0 0 0 0

114 # Maklin, Edward 2006 New England 81.400 81.4 0 0 0 0 0

115 # Huang, Alex 2010 New Jersey 80.593 80.593 0 0 0 0 0

116  Norris, Roman 2003 CAN 80.475 80.475 0 0 0 0 0

117 # Tao, Jeffrey 2008 San Diego 80.175 80.175 0 0 0 0 0

118 # Holz, William 2006 Mt. Valley 79.622 79.622 0 0 0 0 0

119  Lin, Nick 2005 Gulf Coast 78.037 78.037 0 0 0 0 0

120T # Lee, Aidan 2008 MAS 77.195 77.1945 0 0 0 0 0

120T # Andres, Michael 2010 Southern CA 77.195 77.1945 0 0 0 0 0

122 # Sahay, Kenji 2007 JPN 76.775 76.775 0 0 0 0 0

123  Chaves, Matthew 2005 N. Carolina 76.434 76.4335 0 0 0 0 0

124 # Wang, Samuel 2009 Southern CA 75.738 75.738 0 0 0 0 0

125  Wesler, Logan 2001 Oregon 73.761 73.761 0 0 0 0 0

126 # Hu, Christopher 2008 Metro NYC 72.825 72.825 0 0 0 0 0

127 # Ng, Jonathan 2010 New Jersey 71.225 71.225 0 0 0 0 0

128  Dodrill, Grant 2004 Gold Coast Florida 70.883 70.883 0 0 0 0 0

129  Pan, Jack (Yuxiang) 2004 CAN 70.300 70.3 0 0 0 0 0

130 # Katz, Ryan 2008 Connecticut 69.912 69.912 0 0 0 0 0

131 # Ramanan, Jaisimh 2008 Central CA 68.456 68.4555 0 0 0 0 0

132 # Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 2009 Gold Coast 67.525 67.525 0 0 0 0 0

133 # Roe, Finnegan 2007 North TX 66.999 66.999 0 0 0 0 0

134 # Pan, Alex 2006 North TX 65.675 65.675 0 0 0 0 0

135 # Peng, Bryan 2007 New England 63.825 63.825 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 7/1/2025

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=0.925 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=0.971 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.069 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.072 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Heathcock, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrill, William 1 925 17.5 337.4225 6 742.955 np 0 np 0

Heathcock, Antonio 65 0 3 825.35 3 908.65 np 0 np 0

Homer, Daryl D np 0 3 825.35 3 908.65 13 552.08 np 0

Saron, Mitchell S np 0 np 0 13 550.535 2 986.24 np 0

Lukashenko, Darii 26 282.125 5.5 677.2725 11 561.225 1 1072 np 0

Ji, Cody Walter 35 90.65 22.5 313.1475 1 1069 np 0 np 0

Choi, Silas 5 647.5 19 330.14 34 105.831 18 369.84 21 264

Benavram, Lev 13 476.375 2 893.32 2 983.48 7 739.68 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio 3 786.25 1 971 20 358.115 np 0 3 680

Dershwitz, Eli R np 0 np 0 np 0 3 911.2 1 800

Lilov, Neil 3 786.25 22.5 313.1475 7 737.61 9 573.52 np 0

Skeete, Kamar Andreas np 0 124 0 5 748.3 8 734.32 np 0

Escueta, Tony 67 0 5.5 677.2725 np 0 5 750.4 40 0

Williams, Grant W 2 851 np 0 12 555.88 19 364.48 np 0

Wang, Nicolas 41 85.1 12 504.92 74 0 12 557.44 16 400

Callahan, Jaden 14.5 469.4375 65 0 np 0 10 568.16 3 680

Thompson, Khalil A np 0 7.5 667.5625 23 342.08 16 536 5 560

Denner, Maximilian 32 254.375 24 305.865 95 0 3 911.2 45 0

Hong, Rubin 8 633.625 120 0 9 571.915 23 343.04 41 0

Miclaus, Justin 22.5 298.3125 10 514.63 10 566.57 83.5 0 11 420

Lim, William 9 494.875 52 78.651 42 97.279 51 0 8 548

Te Velde, Noah C 10 490.25 43 87.39 27 320.7 21 353.76 7 552

Yen, Darren 27 277.5 97 0 79 0 6 745.04 33 0

Rightler, Samuel 170 0 28 286.445 35 104.762 98 0 2 736

Holz, Daniel 7 638.25 39 91.274 19 363.46 20 359.12 67 0

Kang, Evan np 0 26 296.155 16 534.5 29 310.88 13 412

Kim, Shaun 102 0 36 94.187 43 96.21 17 375.2 6 556

Desrosiers, Olivier 6 642.875 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Jerry 12 481 np 0 np 0 np 0 12 416

Wang, Robert 17 323.75 np 0 68 0 14 546.72 np 0

Witek, Bernard 20 309.875 114 0 15 539.845 32 294.8 19.5 270

Kim, Ethan 78 0 59 71.854 8 732.265 117 0 np 0

Ye, Eric 54.5 72.6125 16 485.5 28 315.355 np 0 106 0

Huang, Ethan 16 462.5 32 267.025 65.5 0 70 0 65 0

Walker, Dalton 11 485.625 np 0 np 0 136.5 0 28 236

Anthony, Devyn 107 0 47 83.506 29 310.01 101 0 14 408

Atanassov, Vasil 24 291.375 np 0 17 374.15 24 337.68 46 0

Nazlymov, Andrei 34 91.575 17.5 337.4225 21 352.77 52 0 np 0

Silberzweig, Jordan np 0 7.5 667.5625 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan 21 305.25 72 0 25 331.39 25 332.32 103 0

Berrio, Carter 31 259 130 0 45 94.072 71 0 15 404

Tse, Aiden J np 0 20 325.285 33 106.9 30 305.52 24 252

Chan, Matthew 53 74 11 509.775 39 100.486 50 0 np 0

Choi, Hyunseok np 0 9 519.485 57 81.244 46 0 np 0

Oh, Triton 28 272.875 81 0 40 99.417 26 326.96 58 0

Chterental, Alex np 0 207.33 0 85.5 0 11 562.8 np 0

Lee, Aydan 109.5 0 76 0 14 545.19 67 0 34 0

Andreev, Ilia 29 268.25 122 0 np 0 np 0 18 276

Burgunder, Quinten A np 0 np 0 np 0 15 541.36 np 0

Guffey, Christopher 30 263.625 31 271.88 67 0 49 0 35 0

Miyasaki-Castro, Masanobu 143 0 25 301.01 47.33 90.865 42.5 0 30 228

Lin, Daniel 98 0 34 96.129 106 0 35 0 9 428

Cheong, Heonjun 120 0 13 500.065 93 0 34 0 49 0

Noble, Colin 123 0 14 495.21 np 0 np 0 np 0

Booth, Zaheer 61 66.6 np 0 118 0 np 0 10 424

Mika, Casper np 0 15 490.355 71 0 54.5 0 np 0

Roberts, Sam 14.5 469.4375 98.5 0 91.5 0 38 0 69 0

Shoman, Zachary 48 78.625 np 0 np 0 22 348.4 np 0

Ermakov, Semeon 42 84.175 139 0 24 336.735 76 0 np 0

Sieradzky, Dawson 63 64.75 79.5 0 22 347.425 87 0 61 0

Robinson, William 19 314.5 41 89.332 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yun, Jaesun np 0 33 97.1 30 304.665 66 0 np 0

Li, Howard 99 0 56.5 74.2815 np 0 27 321.6 54 0

Patel, Rayn 112 0 62.5 68.4555 143 0 28 316.24 95 0

Pastore Liu, Vince 95 0 np 0 61.5 76.4335 31 300.16 81 0

Wood, Elden 36.5 89.2625 46 84.477 85.5 0 np 0 17 280

Ghayalod, Ansh 77 0 np 0 18 368.805 126 0 42 0

Ren, James 40 86.025 29 281.59 63 74.83 83.5 0 121 0

Chon, Taylor 70 0 38 92.245 np 0 np 0 22 260

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=0.925 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=0.971 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.069 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.072 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Primus, Nazir 49 77.7 70 0 84 0 73 0 19.5 270

Linsky, Matthew np 0 np 0 26 326.045 np 0 np 0

Bera, Enzo 59 68.45 np 0 np 0 np 0 23 256

Kim, Shawn np 0 21 320.43 np 0 36 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah 18 319.125 104 0 np 0 64 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim 96 0 56.5 74.2815 114 0 65 0 27 240

Babayev, Gabriel 47 79.55 68 0 52 86.589 129 0 31.5 222

Morrill, Justin np 0 np 0 31 299.32 np 0 np 0

McBride, Jackson R 22.5 298.3125 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein 117 0 148 0 32 293.975 54.5 0 75.5 0

Wong, Tzer 66 0 27 291.3 119 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca 25 286.75 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gélinas, Marc np 0 30 276.735 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Landon 75 0 77.5 0 133 0 147 0 25.5 246

Pinto, Marcus np 0 np 0 134 0 np 0 25.5 246

Yao, Jintao 81 0 105.5 0 88 0 np 0 29 232

Yan, William 121 0 108.5 0 160 0 59 0 31.5 222

Bae, Jason 58 69.375 40 90.303 37 102.624 33 0 np 0

Nofal, Zeyad 33 92.5 44 86.419 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, William 54.5 72.6125 35 95.158 np 0 np 0 93 0

Lee, Noah 51.5 75.3875 42 88.361 117 0 np 0 91 0

Kwalwasser, Eric 44 82.325 86 0 59 79.106 45 0 55 0

Hjerpe, Wade 51.5 75.3875 45 85.448 83 0 37 0 100 0

Holz, Lucas np 0 110 0 36 103.693 128 0 131 0

Feng, Leo 92 0 np 0 38 101.555 91 0 np 0

Zhao, Zhiyu (Yogi) 240.33 0 143 0 41 98.348 40 0 134 0

Barnett, Adam np 0 np 0 44 95.141 np 0 np 0

Lee, Justin np 0 37 93.216 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Rodrigo np 0 np 0 46 93.003 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Noah 198.5 0 69 0 47.33 90.865 np 0 np 0

SHIRPAL, Oleksandr 148 0 np 0 47.33 90.865 np 0 141.5 0

Woodward, Connor 36.5 89.2625 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bauer, Hank 142 0 94.5 0 50 88.727 112 0 52 0

Vinci, Flavio 38 87.875 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ziyi np 0 111 0 51 87.658 np 0 np 0

Anglade Jr., Ronald (RJ) 39 86.95 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Lucas 119 0 163 0 53 85.52 44 0 119 0

Hare, John np 0 np 0 54.5 83.9165 np 0 np 0

Vaid, Luke 163.5 0 94.5 0 54.5 83.9165 144.5 0 53 0

So, Hananiah 43 83.25 83.5 0 np 0 56 0 66 0

Bonifield, Arthur 156 0 48 82.535 131.5 0 74 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel 68 0 154 0 56 82.313 39 0 np 0

Kim, Kendrick 207 0 49 81.564 87 0 90 0 94 0

Maklin, Edward 45 81.4 132 0 141.5 0 np 0 104 0

Huang, Alex 130 0 50 80.593 65.5 0 75 0 51 0

Norris, Roman 46 80.475 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tao, Jeffrey 139 0 216 0 58 80.175 42.5 0 125 0

Holz, William np 0 51 79.622 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nick np 0 92 0 60 78.037 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aidan np 0 53.5 77.1945 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Michael 180 0 53.5 77.1945 213.33 0 92.33 0 86 0

Sahay, Kenji 50 76.775 88 0 70 0 np 0 37.5 0

Chaves, Matthew 73.5 0 117 0 61.5 76.4335 81.5 0 np 0

Wang, Samuel np 0 55 75.738 116 0 100 0 83 0

Wesler, Logan 228 0 190.5 0 64 73.761 115 0 82 0

Hu, Christopher 104 0 58 72.825 113 0 58 0 48 0

Ng, Jonathan 56 71.225 74 0 78 0 47 0 39 0

Dodrill, Grant 88 0 60 70.883 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Jack (Yuxiang) 57 70.3 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Katz, Ryan 153 0 61 69.912 201 0 95 0 64 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh 201 0 62.5 68.4555 82 0 86 0 71 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 60 67.525 101 0 115 0 116 0 127 0

Roe, Finnegan 244.5 0 64 66.999 122 0 np 0 85 0

Pan, Alex 62 65.675 172.5 0 np 0 124 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan 64 63.825 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS World Cups as of:  7/1/2025

Oran ALG 

SF=2 11/9/24

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/7/24

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Heathcock, Colin np 0 2 2208 17 840 6 1668

Morrill, William 23.5 762 85 0 71 0 13 1236

Heathcock, Antonio np 0 np 0 25 700 26 692

Homer, Daryl D np 0 13 1236 37.33 279 88 0

Saron, Mitchell S np 0 np 0 np 0 35 282

Lukashenko, Darii np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ji, Cody Walter 16 1200 78 0 126 0 np 0

Choi, Silas np 0 130 0 72 0 31 652

Benavram, Lev 102 0 81 0 103 0 52 265

Gonzalez, Emilio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dershwitz, Eli R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lilov, Neil np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0

Skeete, Kamar Andreas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Escueta, Tony np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Grant W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas 61 256 169 0 116 0 np 0

Callahan, Jaden 136 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thompson, Khalil A np 0 140 0 130 0 94 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 np 0 np 0 115 0

Hong, Rubin np 0 np 0 np 0 193 0

Miclaus, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, William 73 0 np 0 77 0 np 0

Te Velde, Noah C 103 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yen, Darren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rightler, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 112 0

Kang, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Shaun np 0 np 0 80 0 np 0

Desrosiers, Olivier 129 0 np 0 40 277 108 0

Pan, Jerry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witek, Bernard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walker, Dalton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Devyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atanassov, Vasil 119 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Andrei 128 0 76 0 np 0 np 0

Silberzweig, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berrio, Carter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Aiden J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Hyunseok np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Triton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chterental, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aydan 152 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andreev, Ilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burgunder, Quinten A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 111 0

Miyasaki-Castro, Masanobu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheong, Heonjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noble, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Booth, Zaheer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Casper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roberts, Sam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ermakov, Semeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sieradzky, Dawson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Robinson, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yun, Jaesun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Howard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pastore Liu, Vince np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wood, Elden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Ansh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chon, Taylor np 0 77 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
Oran ALG 

SF=2 11/9/24

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/7/24

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Primus, Nazir np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linsky, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bera, Enzo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Babayev, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrill, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McBride, Jackson R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Tzer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gélinas, Marc np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pinto, Marcus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Jintao np 0 np 0 np 0 184 0

Yan, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nofal, Zeyad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwalwasser, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hjerpe, Wade np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Leo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zhiyu (Yogi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barnett, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Rodrigo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

SHIRPAL, Oleksandr np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Woodward, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bauer, Hank np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinci, Flavio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ziyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anglade Jr., Ronald (RJ) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hare, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaid, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Hananiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bonifield, Arthur np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Kendrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Norris, Roman np 0 np 0 np 0 146 0

Tao, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sahay, Kenji np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chaves, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wesler, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ng, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodrill, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Jack (Yuxiang) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Katz, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roe, Finnegan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS World Cups

Padua ITA 

SF=2 3/7/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/29/25

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/2/25

Madrid ESP 

SF=2 5/24/25

Paris, FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Heathcock, Colin 10 1272 7 1656 33 284 34 283 19 0

Morrill, William np 0 22 780 15 1212 21.5 786 np 0

Heathcock, Antonio np 0 68 0 7 1656 36.5 280.5 np 0

Homer, Daryl D 38 279 147 0 32 644 68 0 np 0

Saron, Mitchell S 107 0 60 257 56 261 43 274 14 1224

Lukashenko, Darii np 0 28 676 28 676 70 0 np 0

Ji, Cody Walter 64 253 84 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Silas 127 0 np 0 45 272 29 668 np 0

Benavram, Lev np 0 53 264 75 0 102 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio np 0 np 0 np 0 75 0 np 0

Dershwitz, Eli R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 17 0

Lilov, Neil np 0 np 0 np 0 97 0 np 0

Skeete, Kamar Andreas np 0 np 0 161 0 152 0 np 0

Escueta, Tony np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Grant W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas 181 0 155 0 87 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Jaden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thompson, Khalil A 120 0 110 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 np 0 158 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Rubin 157 0 np 0 140 0 np 0 np 0

Miclaus, Justin np 0 160 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Te Velde, Noah C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yen, Darren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rightler, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, Daniel 131 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Shaun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Desrosiers, Olivier np 0 98 0 81 0 100 0 np 0

Pan, Jerry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witek, Bernard np 0 213 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walker, Dalton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Devyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atanassov, Vasil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Andrei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Silberzweig, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berrio, Carter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Aiden J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Hyunseok 163 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Triton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chterental, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aydan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andreev, Ilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burgunder, Quinten A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher 249 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miyasaki-Castro, Masanobu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheong, Heonjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noble, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Booth, Zaheer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Casper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roberts, Sam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ermakov, Semeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sieradzky, Dawson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Robinson, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yun, Jaesun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Howard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pastore Liu, Vince 121 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wood, Elden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Ansh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chon, Taylor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olympics

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre
Padua ITA 

SF=2 3/7/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/29/25

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/2/25

Madrid ESP 

SF=2 5/24/25

Paris, FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Primus, Nazir np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linsky, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bera, Enzo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Babayev, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrill, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McBride, Jackson R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Tzer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gélinas, Marc np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pinto, Marcus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Jintao 191 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yan, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nofal, Zeyad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwalwasser, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hjerpe, Wade np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Leo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zhiyu (Yogi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barnett, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Rodrigo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

SHIRPAL, Oleksandr np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Woodward, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bauer, Hank np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinci, Flavio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ziyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anglade Jr., Ronald (RJ) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hare, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaid, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Hananiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bonifield, Arthur np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Kendrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Norris, Roman 82 0 151 0 93 0 127 0 np 0

Tao, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sahay, Kenji np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chaves, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wesler, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ng, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodrill, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Jack (Yuxiang) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Katz, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roe, Finnegan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


